HILL CLIP OF CROSS			sville	392 North Main Street Crossville, Tennessee 38555		
	Legislation Details					
File #:	14-0	Version:	1	Name:	Lake Commission appointme	ent
Туре:	Арр	ointment		Status:	Filed	
File created:	5/28	/2014		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	7/8/2	2014		Final action:	7/8/2014	
Title:	Lake Commission					
Sponsors:	Lake Commission					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Lake Commission minutes					
Date	Ver.	Action By Action			Result	
7/8/2014	1	City Council	City Council failed			Fail
7/8/2014	1	City Council	y Council appointed			Pass
7/1/2014	1	Work Session received and filed				
6/10/2014	1	City Council deferred				